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LOTERIA

DEL CHUBUT

CIUDAD

EXTRACTO OFICIAL DE QUINIELA

Sorteo Nro: 8

Tipo de sorteo:

667

MATUTINA

Sortea el 13/10/2025 03:00:00p.m.
Prescribe el 28/10/2025

10

20
30

50
6°
70
g0
9o

10°

6904

8732

3311
2620

4090

3357

9989

9018

0612

3047

el

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

0456

5346

3561

1526

7120

1637

9411

1788

1471

Elzfelzlelelelelel

0121

77 SAD_001

=
fvisa

13/10/2025 03:23:46p.m. Pagl




LOTERIA
DEL CHUBUT
EXTRACTO OFICIAL DE QUINIELA
CHUBUT
Sorteo Nro: 8667 Sortea el 13/10/2025 03:00:00p.m.
Tipo de sorteo: MATUTINA Prescribe el 28/10/2025

1° | 7748 11° 7129

:

20 [ 5010 12° [ 4514 |

3° [ 2790 13° [ 4290

4° 5080 14° 7457

5° 1 6576 15° 1030

6° 1199 16° 6597

7° | 8223 17° | 0263

8° 8197 18° 8672

9° 0374 19° 7481
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10° | 5207 20° | 3434
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LOT
DEL CHUBUT

BS. AS.

EXTRACTO OFICIAL DE QUINIELA

Sorteo Nro:

Tipo de sorteo:

8667

MATUTINA

Sortea el 13/10/2025 03:00:00p.m.
Prescribe el 28/10/2025
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LOTERIA

DEL CHUBUT
EXTRACTO OFICIAL DE QUINIELA
CORDOBA
Sorteo Nro: 8667 Sortea el 13/10/2025 03:00:00p.m.
Tipo de sorteo: MATUTINA Prescribe el 28/10/2025

1° 1 9129 11° | 2248

2° | 2916 12° | 6750

3° | 7364 13° 3081

4° 1636 14° 7930

5° 7193 15° 4996

6° 4554 16° 6904

7° 1586 17° | 3398

8° 1972 18° 8440

9° | 6918 19° 1 9932

10° 9771 20° 0857
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LOTERIA
DEL CHUBUT
EXTRACTO OFICIAL DE QUINIELA
RIO NEGRO
Sorteo Nro: 8667 Sortea el 13/10/2025 03:00:00p.m.
Tipo de sorteo: MATUTINA Prescribe el 28/10/2025
1° 2208 I 11° 1111 I
2° 7911 I 12° 8213 I
3° [ 4567_] 13° [ 1119 ]
4° 5971 I 14° 1672 I
5° 0804 I 15° 6595 I
6° 8275 I 16° 1931 I
7° | 4985 I 17° 2731 I
8° 1833 I 18° 9971 I
9° t 1717 I 19° 5778 I
10° | 5019 I 20° 5711 I
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